OISC GOLF
METRIX
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1 Ronald Paju 06/19/24 19:00 2 3 3,3/ 432

06/19/2419:30 | 2 | 2
2 | Kennert Amberg 06/19/24 19:00
06/19/2419:30 | 2 | 3

-7 | 34 | -17 | 65
3 2 -7 | 34
-7 | 34 | -14 | 68

3 Karl Kastein 06/19/24 19:00 3 3 -4 | 37
06/19/2419:30 | 2 4 -6 | 35 | -10 | 72
4 | Rene Magi 06/19/24 19:00 3 2 -6 | 35
06/19/2419:30| 2 5 -3 |38 | -9 73
5 |Jurgen Leppik 06/19/24 19:00 3 2 -3 | 38
06/19/2419:30 | 3 | 4 -4 | 37 | -7 |75
5 | Kristen Mere 06/19/24 19:00 3 3 -3 | 38

06/19/2419:30| 2 | 4
7 | lvar Indrek Himmist | 06/19/24 19:00
06/19/2419:30| 2 | 5

-4 | 37 | -7 |75
3 2 -3 | 38
-3 | 38 | -6 | 76

7 | Rauno Paju 06/19/24 19:00 3 2 -2 | 39
06/19/2419:30 | 4 | 3 37 | -6 | 76
9 | Ragnar Lall 06/19/24 19:00 3 3 -2 | 39
06/19/2419:30 2 | 4 -3 | 38 | -5 77
9 | Sander Laht 06/19/24 19:00 3 3 0 41

06/19/2419:30 | 3 | 3
11 | Alar Erin-Uussaar | 06/19/24 19:00
06/19/2419:30 | 2 4
12 | Valeerik Ignatovits | 06/19/24 19:00
06/19/2419:30 | 4 4
13 | Kermo Ehanurm 06/19/24 19:00
06/19/2419:30 | 2 | 5
13 | Mark Kristjan Pitk | 06/19/24 19:00
06/19/2419:30 | 3 | 5
15 | Peeter Kasin 06/19/24 19:00 4 3 +6 | 47
06/19/2419:30 | 3|5 52 3|4 3 |/3|3 40

__|870-919 _IIIIIIIIIIII----

-5 | 36 | -5 77
3 2 -1 | 40
-1 | 40 | -2 | 80
2 3 -3 | 38
+4 | 45 | +1 | 83
3 3 +2 | 43
0 41 | +2 84
3 3 0 | 41
+2 | 43 | +2 | 84
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10

Eero Heinsalu

Lauri Lember

Madis Turk

Rudolf Soon

Ainar Rand

Mart Aru

Algis Kalapuddja

Arnold Teller

Gregor Kaljumae

kaspar Upraus

Andre Luigesoo

NOx

Ronald Kutt

Markkus Tamm

Alexander Liigsoo

Erik Ignatovits

Jasper Erin-Uussaar
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3
39
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1

Markus Leppik

Ullar Uussaar

Kristjan Kaljulaid

Markus Trave

Erik Kallin

Pirit Oun

Maret Ignatovits

Kerli Looke

Birgit Turk

Egne Kasin
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+3
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+2
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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12 (3 J4 s J6 |7 8 19 j10u li12 Tot [
Par 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 41

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.2
9

24
25
32

4.7
12

10
27
24
17

4.1
7

28
29
21

21
43
20

4.2
8

26
26
20
10

4
6

29
31
18

3.2
10

56
21

3.2
11

11
49
20

4
3

30
28
22

3
4

16
54
12
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2.9
1

15
61

2.9
2
1

25
46
10

42.4
1.4
1
2
240
475
227
50
11
1

0%
0%
24%
47%
23%
5%
1%
0%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2895873
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2986793

